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Name: Date: E-Mail:

Date Required: Order Quantity: Job Budget $:

Focus Agent Distributor Lighting Specifier Lighting Designer AIA

Application:

Tree Ring Assembly: (1x Ring Assembly, 3x Fixture Mounting Holes, 1x Junction Box Hub)

Select the Material:

Select a Light Fixture:

Select the Input Voltage:

Select a Finish:

Select Tree Ring that fits the Application:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Current Tree  Diameter (Inches):

Inner Diameter:
Smallest = 6.50"
Largest = 11.00"

20" Dia. Ring

Aluminum ALUM

12 12VAC

Powder Coat - Bronze (standard)

Brass BRS

120 120VAC

Focus Color:

Custom:

RXD01NS Series DL20NS Series
DL30NS Series

DL43NS Series

RXD02NS Series DL21NS Series DL44NS Series

RXD08NS Series DL22NS Series
DL42NS Series

DL45NS Series

Custom:

RAL#:

Inner Diameter:
Smallest =11.00”
Largest = 16.50"

24" Dia. Ring

Inner Diameter:
Smallest =16.50”
Largest = 21.00"

30" Dia. Ring

Inner Diameter:
Smallest =21.00”
Largest = 27.00"

36" Dia. Ring

Inner Diameter:
Smallest =
Largest = 

Custom

20" FATR20 24" FATR24 30" FATR30 36" FATR36 CUSTOM
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ORDERING INFORMATION

CATALOG NUMBER: SL55- ------

A) Current
Tree Diameter

B) Select 
Tree Ring

C) Tree Ring
Assembly D)  Material

Powder Coat
Focus Color

RAL#

(Refer to section F)Fill in above
on line (A)

G) Select a  
Finish 

F) Light Fixture
(sold separately)E)Input Voltage

A               B                          C               D                           E                F                            G       

ALUM
BRS

Custom

12VAC 
120VAC
Custom

FATR20
FATR24
FATR30
FATR36
Custom

20”
24”
30”
36”

Custom

®

LUN


