

## WORKSHEET

**CUSTOM TREE RING** 

FOCUS INDUSTRIES 25301 Commercentre Drive, Lake Forest, CA. 92630 Tel. (949)830-1350 Email. focus@focusindustries.com

Date: \_

Name:\_

Date Required: \_

E-Mail: \_\_\_

 Order	Quantity:	

Job Budget \$:\_\_\_

Smallest = 6.50" Smalle Largest = 11.00" Larges	pplication:        Diameter:      Inr        est = 11.00"      Sn        st = 16.50"      La        ia. Ring      30        Assembly, 3x Fixture M      Image: State of the state of	ner Diameter: nallest =16.50" rgest = 21.00" " Dia. Ring	Inner Diame Smallest =21 Largest = 27 36" Dia. Rin	eter: Inne 1.00" Sma 1.00" Larg g Cust		
Select Tree Ring that fits the Apple Select Tree Ring that fits the Apple Smallest = 6.50" Smalled Largest = 11.00" Largest = 11.00" Largest = 20" Dia. Ring 24" Diate Tree Ring Assembly: (1x Ring Apple C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	pplication:        Diameter:      Inr        est = 11.00"      Sn        st = 16.50"      La        ia. Ring      30        Assembly, 3x Fixture M      Image: State of the state of	ner Diameter: nallest =16.50" rgest = 21.00" " Dia. Ring lounting Holes, 1x	Inner Diame Smallest = 21 Largest = 27 36" Dia. Rin x Junction Box Hub)	eter: Inne 1.00" Sma 1.00" Larg g Cust	tom	
B    Inner Diameter:    Inner      Smallest = 6.50"    Smalle      Largest = 11.00"    Largest      20" Dia. Ring    24" Dia      Tree Ring Assembly:    (1x Ring Assembly:      C    Image: Comparison of the system of t	Diameter:      Inr        est = 11.00"      Sn        st = 16.50"      La        ia. Ring      30        Assembly, 3x Fixture M        24      30" I	nallest =16.50" rgest = 21.00" " Dia. Ring lounting Holes, 1x FATR30	Smallest =21 Largest = 27 <b>36" Dia. Rin</b> x Junction Box Hub)	1.00" Sma .00" Larg g Cust	tom	
Inner Diameter: Inner Smallest = 6.50" Smalle Largest = 11.00" Larges 20" Dia. Ring 24" Di Tree Ring Assembly: (1x Ring A C C 20" FATR20 24" FATR2 Select the Material: D Aluminum ALUI Select the Input Voltage: E	est = 11.00" Sn st = 16.50" La ia. Ring 30 Assembly, 3x Fixture M 24 30" I	nallest =16.50" rgest = 21.00" " Dia. Ring lounting Holes, 1x FATR30	Smallest =21 Largest = 27 <b>36" Dia. Rin</b> x Junction Box Hub)	1.00" Sma .00" Larg g Cust	tom	
Tree Ring Assembly: (1x Ring A C C 20" FATR20 24" FATR2 Select the Material: D Aluminum ALUI Select the Input Voltage: E	Assembly, 3x Fixture M	FATR30	x Junction Box Hub)	6		
C 20" FATR20 20" FATR20 24" FATR2 Select the Material: D Aluminum ALUI Select the Input Voltage: E	24 30" I	FATR30		6	CUSTOM	
20" FATR20    24" FATR2      20" FATR20    24" FATR2      Select the Material:    D      Aluminum ALUI    Select the Input Voltage:      E    E			36" FATR36		CUSTOM	
Select the Material:    D Aluminum ALUI   Select the Input Voltage:   E			36" FATR36		CUSTOM	
D Aluminum ALUI Select the Input Voltage:	М	Brass BRS		Custom:		
Aluminum ALUI Select the Input Voltage:	M	Brass <b>BRS</b>		Custom:		
E						
		120 <b>120VAC</b>		Custom:		
Select a Light Fixture:						
F RXD01NS Series	DL20NS Series	W.	DL30NS Series	DL4	43NS Series	
RXD02NS Series	DL21NS Series			DL	44NS Series	
RXD08NS Series	DL22NS Series		DL42NS Series	DL.	45NS Series	
Select a Finish:						
<b>G</b> Powder Coat - Bronze (						







Tel. (949)830-1350 Email. focus@focusindustries.com

